ALTERNATION HISTORY RECORDS变更记录
Date
日期
Version
版本
Mark
标记
Page

UL approval to UL1449   File E535562
1   of  5
4. Part number code
5. Marking:
6. Outline Drawing
Recommended Pad Size
B ra n d
N a m e
D C
B re a kd o w n
V o lta g e
T a p e  &  R e e l
2 elem ents
Surface M ount
Series
  A          2 S   1 2 0 0   T R
3.5
7.2
1.3
L
AL 2S1200
                                          GAS Discharge tube
2  of  5
 4.2±0.2
6.2±0.2
0.6±0.1
6.2±0.2
6.0
±
0.2
7. Specification
   Electrical Specification
DC